
  

 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE                                            DESCRIPTION 

$16,000,000.00 06/20/2019 (Council) – Authorize Design Build agreement for short term upgrades to 
AUS Terminal Centralized Baggage Handling System  

$58,000.00 06/20/2019 Administrative authority 
$157,055,614.00 03/03/2022 (Council) – Complete design and construction of BHS and additional 

space above BHS system  
$83,808,109.00 09/21/2023 (Proposed Council) – Complete construction of additional West Infill BHS 

infrastructure space. 

$256,921,723.00  Total Contact Authority 
   

 
 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$1,213,775.00 02/18/20 Preliminary Phase Services - Conceptual Design 
$5,911,104.61 01/26/21 SA# 1 – Design Services - BHS Design 3+1 Initial design 

$502,686.38 08/12/21 SA# 2 – Lobby Optimization Study 
$954,849.14 01/13/22 

SA# 3 – Design Services- BHS Full Design 30% -70%  
$6,640,647.11 03/18/22 SA# 4 – GMP 1- Tenant GMP / CBIS Enabling,  

$28,284,809.59 05/16/22 SA# 5 – GMP 2- BHS Procurement 

$437,658.27 05/06/22 SA# 6 – Design West Infill Bump out 1 

$81,782,242.59 08/04/22 SA# 7 – GMP 3 Phase 1  

$376,349.79 12/18/222 SA# 8 – GMP 4 – Procurement Exit lanes (Long Lead) Items and Additional Design  

$379,267.94  02/08/23 CO 1 GMP 4 – Exit lanes Demo 

$1,478,214.90 04/05/23 CO 2 GMP 4 – Exit lanes new construction 

$4,060,525.26 04/18/23 SA# 9 – West Infill redesign of bump out 2 

$132,022,130.58  Total Contract Expenditures  
  

 
 
 
 


